
DEVOLUTION in Surrey 

Have your say on the future 
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Stay updated and 
ask questions 

The government want Surrey to 
be led by a Mayor 

To do this Surrey needs to 
divide into two unitary councils 

They are also looking at three 
unitary councils 
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This is to save money and offer 
better value, stable finances and 
protect services 

Simplifying services, with fewer 
points of contact to reduce 
confusion 

Strengthing local communities and 
connecting people 

A Mayor will be the elected 
leader and oversee the unitary 
councils 
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A Mayor knows the area best and 
will make decisions and implement 
services for Surrey to flourish 

Surrey will no longer exist and will 
be run by the unitary councils, 
overseen by the Mayor 

Please see Surrey website with 
links and videos for futher 
information 

Or you can request a paper copy by 
calling 03456 009 009 
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